Complete Range
High-Performance Saws for the Steel and Metalworking Industry
Steel Plate and Profile Machining Equipment
2 3Perfection from Tradition Perfection from Tradition
Andreas Behringer, Christian Behringer
 and Thomas Großkopf now head the
company in its fourth generation of
family management

sumption and more degrees of freedom in design
are just some of the reasons why 3D printing of
metal parts is becoming more widespread.
The 3D series was developed for sawing 3D print-
ing plates in different sizes up to 1,200 x 1,200
mm. Highest precision ensures optimal cutting
results and guarantees that neither the printing
plate nor the printed components are damaged.
 Quick and easy loading and unloading
 Zero-point stop system or NC axis
 Clamping options according to customer
 requirements
 Coolant filtration system standard
Model Cutting range
90° round 90° flat W x H
HBE320-523 320 520 x 320
HBE420-723 420 700 x 400
HBE560 560 (610) 560 x 560 (610 x 610)
HBE610-1256 610 1.250 x 610
HBE860 860 860 x 860
HBE1060 1,060 1,060 x 1,060
6 7Automatic Horizontal Bandsaws HBE Series Automatic Horizontal Bandsaws HBE Series
Fast, precise execution of multiple cuts. Makes for
optimum efficiency in every field of metalworking.
Fully Automatic Bandsaws
for Versatile Application
Stable cast construction
and dual-column guides
 High stability
 Outstanding cutting accuracy
 Precise cut-off length
 Extreme efficiency
 Reliable operation
 Energy efficient
 Compact
Simple, reliable
operation
 Good access to the machine
 User-friendly NC program control
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
BEHRINGER HBE663A Performance
BEHRINGER HBE411A Dynamic
Model Cutting range Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° flat W x H
HBE261A Dynamic 260 300 x 260 640
HBE321A Dynamic 320 350 x 320 640
HBE411A Dynamic 410 510 x 410 625
HBE511A Dynamic 510 510 x 510 625
HBE560A Performance 560 (610) 560 x 560 (610 x 610) 500 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBE663A Performance 660 710 x 660 540 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBE860A Performance 860 860 x 860 500
HBE1060A Performance 1,060 1,060 x 1,060 500
8 9
Made for heavy-duty
application
 Optimum processing quality

The ideal solution for
aluminium too
 Special versions for aluminium
 machining
 Extreme cutting speeds
 Effective chip disposal
Low-manned
production
 Available in range of automation
 stages, e.g. with magazine,
 cut-off gripper, marking unit etc.
HBM cut-off gripper (option)
High-Performance Automatic Horizontal Bandsaws HBM Series High-Performance Automatic Horizontal Bandsaws HBM Series
Model Cutting range Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° flat W x H
HBM440A 440 440 x 440 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM540A 540 630 x 540 500 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM800A 800 800 x 800 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM800-1201A 800 1,200 x 800  , 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM440ALU 440 440 x 440 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM540ALU 540 630 x 540 500 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM800ALU 800 800 x 800 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM800-1201ALU 800 1,200 x 800  , 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM440A-PC-E 440 440 x 440 600 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBM540A-PC-E 450 (540) 440 x 440 (540 x 540) 500 | 1,500 | 3,000
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
BEHRINGER HBM540A
To address the most stringent requirements in

Impressive output and cutting range.
Mitre-Cutting Bandsaws –
Universal and Flexible
Technical Data
All measurements in mm
Every cut a masterpiece of precision
 Optimum positioning accuracy for right/left mitre cuts
 Also for large cutting widths
Amazingly versatile
 Highly flexible, easy-to-operate angular adjustment
 Simple adjustment to individual requirements
 Wide-ranging different transport systems for simple material handling
BEHRINGER HBE420-723G
Model Cutting range Mitre right Mitre left
90° round 90° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 30° flat W x H
HBE320-523G 320 520 x 320 330 x 320 390 x 320 200 x 320
HBE420-723G 420 700 x 400 470 x 400 540 x 400 300 x 350
HBE520-926G 520 920 x 520 (1,020 x 520) 640 x 520 640 x 520 430 x 520
HBE610-1256G 610  1,250 x 610  .. 880 x 610 880 x 610 610 x 610
Everything included from
the start
Standard functions on the HBE semi-
automatic machines

14 15
Developed for automatic mitre cuts in steel
construction and sectional steel trade.
The Specialists
for Structural Steel Work
Mitre precision guaranteed
 Highly efficient through NC angular adjustment
 High degree of positioning accuracy with NC length measurement device
 High feed length even with single stroke
 Powerful PC control with bar optimization
 Reliable bundle cuts with package clamping unit (Option)
BEHRINGER HBE320-523GA
Automatic Mitre Bandsaws Automatic Mitre Bandsaws
Model Cutting range Mitre left Mitre right Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° square 90° flat W x H 45° round 45° square 45° flat W x H 30° round 30° square 30° flat W x H 45° round 45° square 45° flat W x H
HBE320-523GA 320 320 x 320 520 x 320 320 320 x 320 390 x 320 200 200 x 200 200 x 320 320 320 x 320 330 x 320 3,000
HBE420-723GA 420 400 x 400 620 x 400 400 400 x 400 540 x 400 300 300 x 300 300 x 350 400 400 x 400 470 x 400 3,000
HBE520-926GA 520 520 x 520 820 x 520 520 520 x 520 700 x 520 430 430 x 430 430 x 520 520 520 x 520 700 x 520 3,000
HBE610-1256GA 610 610 x 610 1,250 x 610  . 610 610 x 610 880 x 610 610 610 x 610 610 x 610 610 610 x 610 880 x 610 3,000
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
16 17
Unadulterated power – our high-powered solutions for large, heavy
workpieces. Reliable, precise and extremely solid.
When the going gets Tough
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x W
Table
traversing
path90° round 90° square 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 - -
HBP1100-1500 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 300 - -
HBP1100-1800 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 - -
HBP1100-2100 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 2,100 x 1,100 500 - -
HBP1500 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 300 - -
HBP1500-1800 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 - -
HBP1500-2100 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 2,100 x 1,500 500 - -
HBP1100T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1100-1500T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 400 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1100-1800T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 3,000 x 1,500 2,000
HBP1500T 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 400 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1500-1800T 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 3,000 x 1,500 2,000
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x W
Portal
traversing
path90° round 90° square 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1100-1500 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1100-1800 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 6,500 x 1,500 5,000
HBP1100-2100 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 2,100 x 1,100 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP1500 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1500-1800 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 6,500 x 1,500 5,000
HBP1500-2100 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 2,100 x 1,500 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP1800 GANTRY 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1800-2100 GANTRY 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 2,100 x 1,800 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP2100 GANTRY 2,100 2,100 x 2,100 2,100 x 2,100 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
The optimum solution
when the going gets
tough
 Highly stable design